

June 28, 2016

MKS Instruments Announces Participation in 8th Annual CEO Investor Summit

Investor Event Held Concurrently with SEMICON West 2016 in San Francisco

ANDOVER, Mass., June 28, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- MKS Instruments, Inc. (NASDAQ:MKSI), a global provider of technologies that enable advanced processes and improve productivity, announces today that Gerald Colella, Chief Executive Officer and President and Seth Bagshaw, Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, will participate in the 8th Annual CEO Investor Summit, to be held Wednesday, July 13, 2016 in San Francisco, California.

The event will take place in San Francisco on Wednesday, July 13th, 2016, from 8:30 a.m. until 3:00 p.m. PDT, with MKS management scheduled to host meeting sessions from 9:00 a.m. until 11:30 a.m. Presentation materials utilized during the event will be made available on MKS' website at <u>www.mksinst.com</u>.

About the 8th Annual CEO Summit

The CEO Summit is an accredited investor and publishing research analyst event that is held concurrently with SEMICON West 2016 in San Francisco. The event is hosted by executive management from participating companies and will feature a "round-robin" format consisting of small group meetings, each 30 minutes in duration. During the event, investors and analysts will have the opportunity to meet with up to 10 of the 20 management teams during the 30-minute group meeting sessions, as well as opportunities to meet with additional management teams during the breakfast and lunch networking sessions.

The 20 management teams collectively hosting the 2016 CEO Summit include: Axcelis (ACLS), Aehr Test (AEHR), Brooks (BRKS), Camtek (CAMT), Cabot Micro (CCMP), Cohu (COHU), Electro Scientific (ESIO), Exar (EXAR), FormFactor (FORM), inTEST (INTT), Intevac (IVAC), MKS Instruments (MKSI), Nanometrics (NANO), Rudolph (RTEC), Soitec (SOIT), Tessera (TSRA), Tower (TSEM), Ultra Clean (UCTT), Ultratech (UTEK) and Xcerra (XCRA). Sponsors of the event include Cowen & Co and Stifel.

The CEO Summit is by invitation only and is open to accredited investors and publishing research analysts. As space is limited, please RSVP early. Hosts reserve the right to limit attendance as necessary. Last day for registration is July 6, 2016.

While held concurrently with SEMICON West, the event is not affiliated with the show.

RSVP Contacts for 8th Annual CEO Summit 2016

To RSVP for the CEO Summit, please contact either of the Summit's co-chairs.

Laura J. Guerrant-Oiye	Claire E. McAdams
Guerrant Associates	Headgate Partners LLC
Phone: (808) 882-1467	Phone: (530) 265-9899
Email: lguerrant@guerrantir.com	Email: claire@headgatepartners.com

About MKS Instruments

MKS Instruments, Inc. is a global provider of instruments, subsystems and process control solutions that measure, control, power, monitor, and analyze critical parameters of advanced manufacturing processes to improve process performance and productivity. Our products are derived from our core competencies in pressure measurement and control, materials delivery, gas composition analysis, control and information technology, power and reactive gas generation, vacuum technology, photonics, lasers, optics and motion control. Our primary served markets include semiconductor capital equipment, industrial manufacturing, environmental, medical, life sciences and scientific research.

Company Contact: Seth H. Bagshaw

Vice President, Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer

Telephone: 978.645.5578

Investor Relations Contact: Monica Gould

The Blueshirt Group

Telephone: 212.871.3927

Email: <u>monica@blueshirtgroup.com</u>

Primary Logo

Source: MKS Instruments, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media